LIST OF PARTICIPANTS ATTENDED THE WEBINAR "CAREER IN IT- OPPORTUNITIES AND
REQUIREMENTS" HELD ON 28/5/2021

SLNo NAME
1 AHSANA
2 ANUPRIYAK S
3 ANUSREE P
4 ARJUN K SREEDHAR
5 AVANI C
6 AYANAM
7 DHEERAJK
DIVYAK
9 JAYALAKSHMI K

10 JIHANA GAFOOR

11 JUNAIDA BEEGUM A
12 KRISHNAP M

13 NAVYA AK

14 RAFEEDA TK

15 RAHEENA ABOOBACKER
16 SAI AKSHAY KUMAR U
17 SARATH KUMARP S
18 SISIRAK

19 VIDYA VENUGOPAL K
20 VISHNU S

21 Jomol TJ

22 Kripa C Simon

23 Aswathy krishnan

24 Safna K

25 Anagha K

26 Aswathi T

27 Suneesha S



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

DeepaKV

P K Darsana
Shajana TS
Sunitha V

Anju Prem E.K
Varsha Venugopal P
Aiswarya G
Shahanas sherin A k
Midhila A Asok
Akhi Rajendran
Archana Krishnan
Swetha Prakash P
Nandana S
Sowmya M
Anagha k k

Aslaha Farhath CK
Rasika

Liya raphy
ShahinaKAM

VINU K

SHIMNA MP
UMAIBANU M
MANJULA KA
SITHARA AP
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